Student Name
Arpit Sahu
Ishaan Chowdhury
Malavika Mahesh
Hrithik Vyas K
Ishan Muthiah Arun
Rohit Pramod
Tejas Nilesh Uttarwar
Jas Vohra
Mukta Inje
Shruti Popat Kothimbire
Vedanth Kartha
Tejaswi M S
Aarav Chopra
Devansh Mishra
Kaivallya Kulkarni Nag
Rigved Patil
Sanay Suri
Shashi Shekar Rao L S

Niranjan R

INTERNATIONAL SPACE OLYMPIAD 2023
INTERMEDIATE EXAMINATION RESULTS

Parent Name
Asima Behura
Swatilekha Neogy
Mahesh Kalappurakkal
Sindhu Jagannivas
Spoorthi Arun
Gayathri Padmanaban
Nilesh Uttarwar
Kapil Vohra
Rupesh Inje
Popat Rangnath Kothimbire
Sofia Sukumaran
Sundaresha M S
Anil Chopra
Rajeev Mishra
Adv Bhairavi Kulkarni
Pranav Patil
Shantala
Shankar Guru L C

Dr Neethu Soman

Place
Odisha
West Bengal
UAE
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Karnataka
Delhi
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Karnataka

Kerala

Category
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Score
27.5
27.5
27.5

26.25
26.25
25
24.5
23.75
22.5
22.5
22.5
21.5
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
21

Status
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Reyansh Agarwal
Agnijith 1]

Aadyanshu Kumar Mantri
Agriyo Chatterjee

Shreeti Suman

Suvathesh S

Arnav Nitin Raghorte
Karthik Nair

Prajwal Gudipudi

Kavan K Kristopher
Abhiram Aravind

Abin Dutta Mondal
Akshaj Vardhan Kothapalli
Aryaman Mishra

Ikshita Barman

Kavali Tejas

Maya Sundar

Shashwath Srinath
Shreenika Arun

Sreyan Mandal

Vvihan Avinash Sagare
Avinaveshwar Reddy Jinna
Satkrit Yamarthy

Rudransh Girish Mule

Shreya Agarwal

Jith Is

Bijaya Laxmi Nayak
Arijit Chatterjee
Deepesh Kumar

Suriyaprakash Selvaraj

Nitin Baburao Raghorte

Sudhish Nair
Kishore

Keerthy Kannan
Aravind Achuthan
Shirsendu Mondal
Sailaja Paramkusam
Divya Renu

Lachit Barman
Kavali Balaraj
Sundar Hariharan
Gowri Panchanathan
Arun Kumar

Shital Mandal
Avinash Sagare
Rajender Reddy Jinna
Srivastava Yamarthy

Girish Mule

Uttar Pradesh
Kerala
West Bengal
West Bengal
Jharkhand
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Qatar
Maharashtra
Oman
West Bengal
Telangana
Singapore
Assam
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Kerala
West Bengal
Maharashtra
Telangana
Karnataka

Maharashtra

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

20.75
20.25
20
20
20
20
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.25
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.25
16.75
16.5

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



A Kadir Subramaniam
Abhirup Chakraborty
Aditya Raj Singh
Ayushmaan Samal
Diyan Banerjee
Krysvee Deuri

Swara Rajesh Gadvi
Syed Abbas Akbar
Abhijith Santhosh
Zohair Laxmidhar
Advik Tandon

Anush Joseph

Avni Sharma

Divyesh Krishnaan
Keerthivasan A
Palyam Siddhiksha
Rahul Mendu

Vinesh VR

Vishnu Dev V

Kanav Mahajan

D S Sai Aradhya
Aatmik Jain

Karthik Sivasairam Garapati

Lena P Binu

Sala Annamalai
Sanjib Chakraborty
Vikram Singh

A Preeti

Dr Mrityunjay Banerjee
Rahul Deuri

Rajesh Gadvi

Syed Akbar Wajid
Santhosh Joseph
Yusufi Laxmidhar
Ashu Tandon

Shino Joseph

Rekha Sharma
Vijayakumar
Arunachalam P
Chintham Chaitanya
Kinjal M

Vinolee Ramalingam
Vignesh Prabhu
Rohit Mahajan
Debabrata Mishra
Sourabh Jain
Srinivasarao Garapati

Binu Joseph

Tamil Nadu
Jharkhand
Bihar
Gujarat
Odisha
Assam
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Kerala
Gujarat
Madhya Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
UAE
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Telangana
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Punjab
Odisha
Telangana
Tamil Nadu

Kerala

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.25
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14.5
14
13.75
13.75
13.75

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



M Vishnudarshith

Mihir Prashanth Hampapur
Rishil Bapatla

Shreyansh Jain

Meet Pravin Malpani
Pranava N S

Surya Hariprasad

Aarav Chaudhary

Dhruv Mittal

Keshav Kundu

Sai Harshith Dirisala

Samvruth Sai Nayan Chamarthi

Shishir V Akki

Riti Jain

Joel Mathew

Reema Elizabeth Sunil
Alina Das

Arkaprabha Das
Arnav Amar Salagare
Chaitanya Sanjay Rashivate
Niranjan S Krishna
Rakshith Manjunath
Rishik Malik

Rudra Sachin Suryavanshi

G Mani

Archana Srinivasan
Rajesh Bapatla
Kiran Kumar Jain
Pravin Malpani
Dr Sunil N K
Hariprasad
Shashi Prakash
Sanjay Mittal
Ashok Kundu
Chancha Rao
Sudha Chamarthi
AKKi Veerappa
Deepika Jain
Archana Mathew
Mathew Sunil
Suvra Das

Mou Saha Das

Amar Suresh Salagare

Sanjay Vasant Rashivate

Sudheesh Kumar
Manjunath S

Dr Richa Malik

Ashwini Suryavanshi

Tamil Nadu
Karnataka
Telangana
Telangana

Maharashtra

Kerala
Malaysia
Uttarakhand
Delhi
Haryana
Telangana
Telangana
Karnataka
Karnataka
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala

West Bengal

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Kerala
Karnataka
Delhi

Maharashtra

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.25
13
13
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
11.75
11.5
11.5
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Rudra Suhas Kanade
Satvik Sriram
Sudarshana Pal Choudhury
Vedika Gupta

Nivriti Biswal

Sree Mani Yeshwanth
Tiya Mhatre

Ahan Sasmal
Aaradhya Chopra
Alok Mandpe

Arhan Bhattacharjee
Hari Nandan Dinesh
Hezron Kenneth

Jani Panth Kashyap
Keerthana Girish
Parth Singh Yadav
Samaksh Nanda
Sarra Gautam Sabnis
Mohamed Irhaan

Li Yuansan
Abhyuday Singh Sisodia
Aditya Meher

Adrika Khamaru
Akshiti Debroy

Suhas Madhavrao Kanade
Subha

Sahasrangshu Pal Choudhury
Radhika Gupta

Pranab Biswal
Daithala Sreedhar
Manasi Mhatre

Rupak Sasmal

Meenal Chopra
Janahvi Patil

Supratik Bhattacharjee
Rashmi Dinesh

Leeban Paul Banerjee
Jani Bhumika Kashyap
Manju Girish

Shrutee Yadav

Anil Kumar Nanda
Aparna Gautam Sabnis
Mohamed Isaq

Whu Jiaojiao

Jai Singh Sisodia
Sunanda Rani Meher
Mithun Khamaru

Amitava Debroy

Maharashtra
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Telangana

Maharashtra

West Bengal

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
West Bengal

Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Gujarat
Kerala
Maharashtra
Punjab
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Singapore
Rajasthan
Odisha
West Bengal

Tripura

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

11.25
11.25
11.25
11.25
10.75
10.5
10.5
10.25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9.75

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Ankon Bag

Ayushman Sahu

Gaurav Ranjith
Mohammad Lugman Shaik
Ojith Dulanjana Silva
Prakash Chandra Mandal
Prateekshya Shreyani Seth
Sanchith S Bhoopalam
Shaikh Mohammed Hussain
Yatharth Tiwari

Harsh Ravi Shinde

Hiya

Shrinikesh Prasanna

Anay Amit Ramtekkar
Archit Darakh

Bhargavi N Pokar

Edwin Liju

Ilyas Jamadar

Kusha Rathee

M Hrudaya Hasini

Nafees Ansari

Naga Chaithan Akula
Ojaswi Atul Naik

Parv Rajput

Kalyanmoy Bag
Satyabana Sahu
Divya Ranjith

John Vali Shaik
Shiromani Champika
Amin Chandra Mandal
Anupama Seth
Sangeetha Sharath
Tabasum Shaikh
Binay Kumar Tiwari
Ravi Shinde

Pooja

Prasanna

Madhuri Ramtekkar
Santosh Darakh
Narendra

Liju Varghese

Biraj Pasha Jamadar
Nagender

M Ganesh

Anwar Ansari

Raghu Nagendra Akula
Atul Naik

Narendra Kumar

West Bengal
Odisha
Tamil Nadu

Jammu and Kashmir

Sri Lanka
Jharkhand
Odisha
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Maharashtra
Punjab
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Oman
Maharashtra
Haryana
Andhra Pradesh
West Bengal
Canada
Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Saatvik Sandeep Jha
Saurish Singh
Tanrika Narayan
Tejas Rajaraman
Amritanshu Raj
Ayaansh Gupta
Rishav Dan

Skand Katyayan
Ankit Das

Batta Sathvik

Faiza Hussain
Srivatsan Prabhu
Atharv Gangan
Chaitanya Jaiswal
Eillakiya K
Shashwat Singh
Sidharth Arun
Souvik Das
Abhilash Vadakut Menon
Abhinav Anoop Das
Adithyan A
Adwaith R

Akshara Rejith

Anjani Subhash Dhareppanavar

Sharda Sandeep Jha
Satyendra Singh
Ramya Kannan
Rajaraman Swaminathan
Sunita Kumari
Shikha Gupta
Soumendra Nath Dan
Jainendra Katyayan
Arindam Das

Batta Veera Sridhar
Khaja Pasha
Prabhu Devarajan
Rahul Gangan
Deepti Jaiswal
Karunakaran
Birendra Kumar
ArunL S

Tapas Kumar Das
Ajith Vadakut
Anoop Das

Induls

Athira R Nair
Anamika Raman

Subhash Dhareppanavar

Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Bihar
Dubai
West Bengal
Punjab
West Bengal
Telangana
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Jharkhand
Oman
West Bengal
Malaysia
Oman
Kerala
Kerala
Maharashtra

Karnataka

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5

7.75
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

N NN 9N

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Arvin A L Shanmuganathan
Avyukt Battu

Chayank Kausik
Midhun Mukundan
Rishabh Verma

Sai Akshad Grandhi
Samaira Sangal
Shreyansh Mishra
Ayush Mahapatra
Leeba Abid

Yashna Sehgal

Dev Renjith

Kezia Mariyam Biju
Medhansh Lalit Soni
Advika S Pillai
Siddhartha Jha

Aarna Shah

Aryaman Pratap Singh
Darsh Patiyal

Joel Biju

Naman Jha

Pranesh Prasanna Srinivasan
Rishika Pradeep

Ryan Job

Shanmuganathan A L Arunasalam

Kalyani Battu
Ankoor Sarma
Mukundan Kariyattil
Rajmani Verma
Rajkumar Grandhi
Vibhuti

Meenu Mishra
Ratnaprava Satpathy
Abid Hussain

Dr Lavanya Sehgal
Renjith

Biju Mylattumolel Paul
Hetal Lalit Soni
Sandeep S Pillai
Sumit Kumar Jha
Hemal Shah

Dr D P Singh

Dinesh Patiyal

Biju Sebastian

Subodh Kumar

Prasanna Srinivasan Krishnasamy

Pradeepkumar P Joy
Joby V Joseph

Malaysia
Maharashtra
Karnataka
Kerala
Uttar Pradesh
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Odisha

Himachal Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Oman

Maharashtra
Kerala

UAE
Gujarat

Chhattisgarh

Uttar Pradesh
Kerala

Maharashtra

Karnataka
Kerala

Oman

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

N N N9 N NN

6.75
6.75
6.5
6.25
6.25
6.25

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals

Eligible to attend ISO Finals



Shibesh Kumar Dash
Shreya Maria
Shreyosi Das
Suryansh Jaggi
Yuvraj Singh
Shreerup Talapatra
Dhruv Mathur
Twisha Nilesh Palav
Aile Harthik
Sharvari Ramteke
Aardra Menon K
Bhavika Verma

Meet Verma

Ojasv Pratap Singh
Sachi Kamal

Samar Rana

Shreeya Parab
Rudra Atul Shilimkar
Aboli Devendra Salve
Aditi Tandon
Advaith Guruprasad
] Thishaani
Pranamya Reddy
Shlok Nitesh Bangde

Sanjib Kumar Dash
Sandhya Ros

Tarun KR Das
Monika Jaggi
Manmeet Singh
Sanjib Talapatra
Manish Mathur
Nilesh S Palav

Aile Ramula

Chetan Ramteke
Anoop Menon

Raj Kumar

Sunita Rani Verma
Jay Prakash Narayan Singh
Rajeev Kamal

Nishu Rana

Sandhya Suhas Parab
Atul Shilimkar
Bhavana Devendra Salve
Meenakshi Tandon
Dr Guruprasadk
Gomathi Jagadeesh
Divya P

Nitesh Ashok Bangde

Odisha
Kerala
West Bengal
Delhi
Punjab
West Bengal
Gujarat
Maharashtra
Telangana
Maharashtra
Kerala
Punjab
Oman
Qatar
Bihar
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Kerala
Tamil Nadu
Karnataka

Maharashtra

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.5
5.25

4.75
4.75
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Eligible to attend ISO Finals
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



Siya Sharma
Amaira Sangal
Rithika R
Daksh Parmar
Navika Singh
Trisha Tandon
Dhruv Bargaje

Palak Karveti

Arvind Kumar

Vibhuti

Rajesh R

Nandkishore Parmar
Dr Manish Kumar Singh
Jaleshwar Prasad

Nitin Bargaje

Meena Karveti

Himachal Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Tamil Nadu
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

3.25
2.75
2.5
2.25

0.75
-0.5

Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement
Need Improvement

Need Improvement



